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ANANDA MARGA PUBLIC SCHOOL

ESTD - 2017

Under the aegis of Anandam Educational & Charitable Trust
Bebartakateni. PO-Korian. Dist.- Dhenkanal-769013
Email ID: anandamargapublicschool@gmail.com
Web site; www.anandamargapublicschool.com

Academic Calendar 2024-2025

1 Thursday, 4 April, 2024

2 Monday, 8 April, 2024

3 Tuesday, 9 April, 2024

- Sunday, 14 April, 2024

5 chncsday, 17 April, 2024

6 Sunday, 217A|;;ilﬁ,7 éOZ4 -

7 Thursday, 23 May, 2024

8 1 June 2024 To 16-June -2024
9 Monday, 17 June, 2024

10 Wednesday, 17 July, 2024

11 ‘ Monday, 19 August, 2024

12 | Monday, 26 August, 2024

13 Saturday, 7 September, 2024
14 Tuesday, 17 September, 2024
15 10 Oct 2024 to 14 Oct 2024
16 31 Oct 2024 to 10 Nov 2024
17 Friday, 15 November, 2024
18 Wednesday, 25 December, 2024
19 Wednesday, 1 January, 2025
20 | Tuesday, 14 January, 2025
21 Sunday, 2 February, 2025
22 Friday, 14 February, 2025
23 Wednesday, 26 February, 2025
24 13 March 2025 to 16 Mar. 2025

Notc: Vacation may cxtend or decrcasc as pcr Govt. Norms.

New Parents Orientation
Academic Year 2024-2025 /Phase -1 Begins
Eid-ul-Fitar
7Armbedkar Jayanti /Festival
Ram Navami
7 Malrlavirr.layanti
Budha Purnima
Summer Vacation
Eid al-Adha
Moharram
Raksha-Bandhan
Krishna Janmashtami
Ganesh Chaturthi

Vishwakarma Puja

Durga Puja Vacation ( last working date 09 and
Reopen 15 Oct2024)
Diwali and Chhath Puja Vacation ( last working
date 30 Oct and Reopen 11 Nov 2024)

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Christmas
New Year’s Day
Makarsankarnti
Basant Panchami
Shab-c-Barat

Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri

Holika Dahan/Holi ( last working date 12 March
and Reopen 17 March 2025)

Principa

Ananda Marga Public School

Bebartakateni,Dhenkanal
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